No. Last Name First Name Boat Length Apply Date
1 LEANDRO JOSEPH 19 04/23/2003
2 BROWN BARRY 28 04/25/2003
3 MAYO ANTHONEY 38 06/25/2004
4 DEMARSH JOHN 38 07/10/2004
5 HAPPEL JAMES 27 07/27/2004
6 P.J.H.S. Goldstein, Michael 38 11/26/2004
7 HUFF STEVEN 22 10/12/2005
8 Ivester Allen 34 01/05/2006
9 BURRILL STEVEN 40 01/21/2006
10 TILTON PAUL 36 01/24/2006
11 Harrington Edward 24 11/06/2006
12 Gaynor SR. Martin 22 04/17/2007
13 THORSON ERIC 21 05/30/2007
14 CARDARELLI BRANDON 22 07/13/2007
15 CARDARELLI VENANZIO& Alisha 22 07/13/2007
16 BOUCHER RACHELLE 25 07/24/2007
17 CONROY EDWARD 25 08/22/2007
18 SULLIVAN JOHN 20 08/31/2007
19 ABNER JOE 18 09/02/2007
20 MCGANN RON 24 03/20/2008
21 MARSHALL JOHN 26 06/18/2008
22 DONOVAN ED/DONNA 33 07/16/2008
23 BRYSON NORMAN 24 07/30/2008
24 MAGWOOD KEVIN 21 08/24/2008
25 Lepera-Capps MICHAEL/LINDA 21 09/10/2008
26 Seifert Pam 22 01/17/2009
27 Martel Edward 37 02/02/2009
28 Rioux Josh 25 03/18/2009
29 Kyriakides Thomas 42 04/01/2009
30 Cohan Stephen 24 04/19/2009
31 Bellofatto Cheree 21 04/20/2009
32 Zona Steven 25 04/23/2009
33 Cavacco Nathan 46 04/27/2009
34 Balboni S. John and Kathleen 47 05/22/2009
35 Anderson Robert 34 05/23/2009
36 Stanford Sean 25 07/06/2009
37 Krukiel/Temme John/Carmen 30 07/17/2009
38 McKenzie Dave 27 08/11/2009
39 Jacques Allen 22 08/25/2009
40 Feeney John 23 09/02/2009
41 Fahey George 30 09/04/2009
42 lovanna Dave 35 09/19/2009
43 Urann David 40 10/05/2009



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Welch
White
Nielsen Jr
Foley
Nordby
Johnson
Feeney
Tierney
Boreland
Boreland
Barron
Kierstead
Feurtado

Precision Aero Marine

Gallagher
Petitt
Liberti
Dennehy
Wall
Churchill
Churchill Jr
Houston
Paganis
Rothberg
Madeiras
Worrall
Aldrovandi
Cataldo
Marshall
Liddell
Parsons
Saja
Ottani
Brooks
Merry
Franzino
Buffington
Dries
Nickerson
Cetner
Withington
Withington
Fuller
Mogul

Joan
Sean
Carl
Kevin
David
Marc
Robert
Declan
John
John
Joe
Barry
David
Glen Taylor
Mike
Noah
Jared
James
Lauren
Richard
Richard
Kevin
Constantine
Keith
Jeff
Richard
Michael
Renaldo
Alex
Jacob
Allen
Steve
Tia

Jeff & Donna

Alex
Stephen

Tom & Wendy

Dennis
David
Raymond
Sean
Mike
James
Johnathan

22
33
27
24
42
28
30
20
47
25
21
22
22
45
32
30
35
30
21
24
24
25
21
24
23
22
32
27
25
30
20
30
20
23
25
23
33
30
22
22
31
20
35
34

10/28/2009
11/19/2009
11/29/2009
01/10/2010
01/13/2010
01/30/2010
02/03/2010
02/06/2010
02/25/2010
02/25/2010
02/27/2010
03/09/2010
03/09/2010
03/12/2010
03/13/2010
03/13/2010
03/14/2010
03/28/2010
04/14/2010
04/24/2010
04/24/2010
05/06/2010
05/06/2010
05/06/2010
05/19/2010
06/01/2010
06/03/2010
06/13/2010
06/26/2010
07/11/2010
07/20/2010
07/31/2010
08/07/2010
08/07/2010
08/09/2010
08/13/2010
09/04/2010
09/09/2010
09/19/2010
10/01/2010
10/02/2010
10/02/2010
11/26/2010
12/21/2010



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Doyle
Gallagher
Rollins
Vigilante
Collins
Buchanan
Tarrantino
Catino
Gagnier
Osborne
Mahoney
Higgins
Camelo
Viscariello
Nolan
Berlo
Nighelli
Sprague
Grant
Cotone
Cotone
Caldwell
Sullivan
Reimer
Davies
Walker
Manfredi
Kapolis
Clauss
Davidson
Davidson
Archer
Archer
Gillis
Tarantino
Connolly
Lundholm
Grant
Ragazzini
McHal
Bonaparte
Nocher
Hufnagle
Depersia

Frank
Ashley
Joseph
John
Michael
Sean
David
Mike
Kelley
Justin
Ruth
James/John
Emanuel
Antonio
Kieran
David
Richard
Diane
M. Joel
Victoria
Sophia
George
James
Stephen
Tom
Mark
Michael
James
Joseph
Christopher
Robert
Julie
George
Scott
Chase
Melissa
Mike
April
Dennis
Liam
Lou
Robert
James
Jeff

23
25
21
21
22
26
20
28
25
23
21
22
23
23
27
30
20
26
24
20
20
25
21
21
19
19
42
25
22
19
19
18
19
30
14
20
32
26
30
18
29
25
23
40

01/03/2011
01/08/2011
01/09/2011
01/19/2011
02/08/2011
03/02/2011
03/09/2011
03/12/2011
04/04/2011
04/22/2011
06/03/2011
06/08/2011
06/16/2011
06/23/2011
06/27/2011
07/05/2011
07/09/2011
07/17/2011
07/18/2011
07/27/2011
07/27/2011
07/30/2011
08/11/2011
08/20/2011
09/06/2011
11/02/2011
11/12/2011
11/12/2011
12/05/2011
12/10/2011
12/11/2011
12/11/2011
12/24/2011
01/04/2012
01/29/2012
01/29/2012
01/30/2012
02/12/2012
02/17/2012
02/28/2012
02/28/2012
03/01/2012
03/07/2012
03/12/2012



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Loring
Oliver
Costello
McNeill
Burns
Connors
Fredriksen
Flanagan
Brennan
Bousquet
Girard
Mazalewski
Decesar
Decesar
Foster
McSpadden
Winn
Hatch
Perry
Madden
Madden
Carberry
laquinto
King
Boccalini
Hines
Hines
Flaherty
Liddell
O"Reilly
Wright
Hume
Ragazzini
Reimer
Murphy
Reifeiss
Cavacco
Cavacco
Wadsworth
Santosuosso
Sillari
Burpee
Turner
Carvalho

John
Bruce
James
Sean
Peter
Tom
Michael
Paul
Bill
Michael
Adam
Chris
Cory
Eric
Suzanne
Edward
kevin
Robert
Chase
Alix
Brian
Richard
Greg
Tim
Angelo
George
Matthew
Shawn
Jacob
Kevin
James
Donald
Tyler
Andrea
Richard
Payton
Ethan
Zackary
Robert
John
Stephen
Robert
Alec
David

30
20
30
14
21
28
28
24
18
25
28
33
32
25
21
18
23
22
18
18
23
25
27
42
25
21
24
26
40
20
26
36
30
25
20
18
30
30
23
28
23
26
24
25

03/25/2012
03/30/2012
04/01/2012
05/02/2012
05/14/2012
05/28/2012
06/27/2012
06/29/2012
07/03/2012
07/09/2012
07/14/2012
07/19/2012
07/24/2012
07/24/2012
07/24/2012
07/25/2012
07/26/2012
08/21/2012
08/31/2012
08/31/2012
08/31/2012
09/03/2012
10/01/2012
12/20/2012
01/05/2013
01/09/2013
01/09/2013
01/19/2013
01/20/2013
01/22/2013
01/29/2013
02/14/2013
02/26/2013
02/28/2013
03/02/2013
03/15/2013
04/26/2013
04/26/2013
05/08/2013
05/11/2013
05/27/2013
05/29/2013
05/30/2013
06/20/2013



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Reen
Hudson
Fontaine
Meyer
Fialkowski
MacRae
Lovell
Paradis
Lonborg
Donohue
Pardue
Montagna
Littlefield
Madden
Ward
Meaney
Connors
Hennessy
O""'Brien
Nordby
Grant
Grant
McKeown
Anderson
Hoadley
Souther
Ferland
Fosdick
lovanna
Lannigan
Kadlik
Van Strien
Chandler
Lannigan
Hennessey
Ross
Dykens
Gren
Chandler
Bienvenue
Malone
Welsh
Boreland
Dailey

Joseph
Andrew
Daire
Seth
Erik
Clint
Steve
Roger
Nicholas
Kevin
Dell
Cheryll
John
Jason
Carly Lynn
Stephan
Joseph
Frank
Andrea
David
Kyle
Jacob
Kelly
Joshua
Richard
David
Paul
Kenneth
Steven
Brian
Tab
Robert
Phil
Shannon
Christopher
David
Dennis
James
Brian
David
Sara
James
John
Brian

28
21
30
23
25
25
34
29
21
24
31
24
24
20
19
19
19
30
24
20
18
18
17
14
21
20
25
38
17
25
21
27
40
32
32
26
27
30
25
22
22
19
65
35

06/27/2013
07/01/2013
07/06/2013
07/08/2013
07/18/2013
07/18/2013
07/21/2013
07/21/2013
07/24/2013
08/03/2013
09/07/2013
09/09/2013
09/11/2013
09/20/2013
09/20/2013
10/13/2013
10/29/2013
11/14/2013
12/03/2013
01/30/2014
02/03/2014
02/03/2014
02/12/2014
02/21/2014
02/26/2014
03/02/2014
03/04/2014
03/04/2014
03/06/2014
03/07/2014
03/08/2014
05/14/2014
05/16/2014
05/20/2014
05/20/2014
06/02/2014
06/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/12/2014
08/23/2014
08/26/2014
09/04/2014
12/29/2014
01/05/2015



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Butterfield
Kenney
Tarantino
Carmona
Jenkins
Papile
Kooienga
Flaherty
Cleveland
Cleveland
Walrath
Spicer-Lynch
Marston
McGinn
Pidgeon
Girondel
Centola
Butterfield
Andrade
Dunigan
Sibley
Burgess
Stasinos
Stasinos
Amorello
Thomas
Carreau
Sieminski
Arcieri
llmonen
Peck
Merrill
Gardiner
Thayer
Blaney
Curtis
Vivona
Flynn
Brylinsky
Brylinsky
Bzdel
Young
Young
Fay

Nathaniel
Sean
Clint
Luis
Allison
Anthony
James
Declan/Devlin
Mark
Mark
Thomas
Sue
Glenn
Brendan
Nelson
Denis
Henry
Nathaniel
Daron
Patricia
Kyle
Russ
James
James
Doug
Gaby
Colette
Mike
Jeff
Bruno
Brendon
Cathy
Stephen
Edward
Leonard
Stephen
Nicholas
Connor
Stephen
Todd
Mike
Molly
Jack
John

32
20
22
32
33
24
25
25
35
26
29
15
21
22
26
17
21
17
20
23
34
35
46
26
42
17
18
17
19
21
25
26
25
22
18
22
35
18
20
18
24
40
30
30

01/06/2015
01/09/2015
01/14/2015
01/18/2015
02/24/2015
02/27/2015
02/28/2015
02/28/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/23/2015
04/11/2015
04/15/2015
04/30/2015
05/02/2015
05/05/2015
05/15/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/22/2015
05/28/2015
05/30/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015
06/03/2015
06/10/2015
06/12/2015
06/17/2015
06/19/2015
06/22/2015
06/23/2015
06/23/2015
07/01/2015
07/02/2015
07/07/2015
07/07/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015
07/24/2015
07/24/2015
07/27/2015
08/01/2015
08/01/2015
08/05/2015



264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Vanderlin
Bosanquet
Bosanquet
Hurley
Norton
Healy
Bellnier
Santacroce
Czerniak
Quintal
Stevens
Butts
Burke
Darcy
Rainford
Shurtleff
Davis
Williams JR
Hardy
Collins
Kusmin
Kusmin
Kelly
Mckay
Marani
Caldren
Grastorf
Garte
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Quintal
Kent
Baube
Gadles
Mulrenin
Mulrenin
Ketterer
Hobbs
Kreutzberg
Souther
Rodick
Furtado
Cormier

Robert
Camilla
Barnaby
Kevin
John
Darcie
John+Nancy
Paul
Hillary
Dennis
Jessie
Michael
Richard
Christopher
Thomas
Bob
Amanda
Thomas
Stephen
Jesse
Jeremy
Maggie
Philip
Adam
William
George
David
Daniel
Megan
Megan
Aidan
Sean
Kevin
Howard
Caz
Dudley
Linda
John
Stephen
Scott
Ben
Tom
William
Shane

18
25
22
26
26
34
22
20
23
21
20
23
24
24
26
19
25
20
27
25
19
29
27
32
22
30
25
25
26
24
22
36
40
24
31
25
23
22
33
15
23
26
35
28

09/03/2015
09/05/2015
09/05/2015
09/06/2015
09/07/2015
09/12/2015
09/12/2015
09/17/2015
10/09/2015
10/21/2015
10/24/2015
11/04/2015
11/13/2015
11/15/2015
11/18/2015
12/06/2015
12/12/2015
12/13/2015
01/05/2016
01/06/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
03/01/2016
01/14/2016
01/15/2016
01/19/2016
01/16/2016
01/29/2016
01/29/2016
01/29/2016
01/29/2016
01/29/2016
01/30/2016
01/30/2016
02/01/2016
02/02/2016
02/13/2016
02/16/2016
02/20/2016
02/22/2016
02/26/2016
02/27/2016
02/29/2016
02/29/2016



308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

Fleet
Malaguti
Wencek
Doherty
Soell
Mahoney
Burgess
Babini
Chapman
Chapman
Worley
Moylan
Martin
Holton
Pesa
Manuel
Price
Gilmore Il
McNamee
Costa
DePersia
Maddock
Maddock
Cannistraro
McNeill
Thomas
Wickenden |l
Keller
Bartlett
Bostrom
Doisneau
Tregear
MacPherson
Beane
Keith
Dorsey
Paronich
Taormina
Connor
Hammond
Rippon
Felton
Carlson
Hobin

Brian
Anthony
Andrew

Glen/Maureen

William
Jack
Michael
Douglas
Thomas
Hunter
Jeffrey
Joseph
Timothy
David
John
Scott
Bob
David
Griffin
John
Lucas
Lauren
Brian
Richard
Thomas
Erik
Richard
Greg
Finn
Robert
Paul
Steve
Judy
Dwight
Paul
Liam
Max
Ann Marie
Michael
John
Dale
Nicole
Mark
John

24
18
20
22
23
21
25
25
21
24
27
15
28
32
16
19
25
30
21
24
30
18
18
22
34
20
24
20
30
21
16
22
22
39
21
20
21
40
21
16
24
22
25
27

02/29/2016
02/29/2016
03/01/2016
03/01/2016
03/06/2016
03/06/2016
03/07/2016
03/07/2016
03/10/2016
03/10/2016
03/11/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/14/2016
03/18/2016
03/24/2016
02/25/2016
03/31/2016
03/31/2016
04/02/2016
04/08/2016
04/08/2016
08/06/2016
04/08/2016
04/09/2016
04/14/2016
04/15/2016
04/17/2016
04/21/2016
04/25/2016
04/27/2016
04/28/2016
04/28/2016
04/28/2016
04/30/2016
05/05/2016
05/07/2016
05/12/2016
05/16/2016
05/20/2016
05/20/2016
05/23/2016
05/30/2016
05/31/2016



352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395

Cutting
Keohane
Schillberg
Kirk
Williams
Lincoln
Barry
Savoy
Polcari
Noonan
Pearson
Snee
Dory
Bizzozero
Melanson
Hebsch
Heath
Ferrell
Robinson
Hatch
Batchelor
Farrell
Reid
Gilland
Gilland
Sessons
MacPherson
Hobson
Burgess
Hamilton
Bastoni
O""'Connor
Champ
Hansen
Seery
Higgins
Elwood
Carey
Stevens
Fahey
Anderson
Moody
Burke
Patterson

Dennis
Steve
Tim/Jennifer
Brian
Patrick
Eric
Rick
Glenn
Frank
Matt
Thomas
Mike
Kevin
John
Andrew
Kyle
Brendan
Kevin
Alexandra
John
Collin
Matthew
Waldemar
Paula
Kevin
Tom
Dan
Bonnie
Robert
Andrew
Michael
John
John
Paul
Greg
Jason
Frank
Colby
Maryellen
Brian
Erik
Harold
Bill
George

18
16
21
18
32
24
22
28
23
18
22
25
21
27
28
28
24
17
30
30
31
27
23
17
17
20
26
13
24
28
36
19
19
19
19
26
23
16
28
25
25
22
22
30

05/31/2016
06/01/2016
06/01/2016
06/01/2016
06/02/2016
06/08/2016
06/09/2016
06/08/2016
06/13/2016
06/15/2016
06/17/2016
06/17/2016
06/21/2016
06/22/2016
06/23/2016
06/24/2016
06/24/2016
06/25/2016
06/28/2016
06/29/2016
06/29/2016
06/30/2016
07/05/2016
07/07/2016
07/07/2016
07/08/2016
07/10/2016
07/13/2016
07/14/2016
07/16/2016
07/17/2016
07/18/2016
07/18/2016
07/20/2016
07/20/2016
07/20/2016
07/22/2016
07/28/2016
07/30/2016
07/31/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/05/2016
08/06/2016



